
Class Inscrição Nome D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 NFObj NFRedacao NFinal Nascimento Escola Pública

1 1007531 DANILO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS R DE FARI 20 18 20 14 18 90 60,00 80,00 21/03/1992 Não

2 1013230 NICOLAS DO NASCIMENTO CAVALCANTE 20 20 18 16 18 92 52,50 78,83 07/03/1994 Não

3 1009279 FERNANDO CAVALCANTE PINHEIRO 20 14 16 14 18 82 62,50 75,50 14/08/1992 Sim

4 1013594 STEPHANIE LEMA SUAREZ PENETRA 16 18 20 8 16 78 70,00 75,33 23/09/1993 Não

5 1002194 AMALIA CRISTINA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA 18 16 16 16 16 82 60,00 74,66 21/07/1992 Não

6 1020045 MARCOS VINICIUS DO S CABRAL 18 10 16 16 18 78 60,00 72,00 25/07/1991 Não

7 1001651 JOAO MANUEL PAIVA LOPES 16 14 12 12 10 64 75,00 67,66 21/09/1992 Não

8 1011017 ANGELA MARIA ABREU E SILVA 20 12 12 10 16 70 60,00 66,66 23/02/1993 Não

9 1011804 MARCOS FERNANDO RAMOS A. DA SILVA 20 12 14 10 14 70 57,50 65,83 07/08/1992 Não

10 1014783 DANIEL SERWY BRAZ 18 6 16 10 14 64 67,50 65,16 06/03/1992 Não

11 1000226 RENAN FERREIRA VELTMAN 14 16 14 12 8 64 65,00 64,33 10/06/1992 Não

12 1003733 ISABELA BRAGA DE MOURA 16 16 10 12 20 74 45,00 64,33 04/10/1992 Não

13 1019533 VITOR ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 16 10 10 14 18 68 55,00 63,66 25/06/1993 Não

14 1009381 FELIPE BENTO VARGAS DE MORAES 14 14 8 8 16 60 70,00 63,33 23/04/1992 Não

15 1002946 CAIO EDUARDO CABRAL CIDRINI 16 10 16 12 12 66 57,50 63,16 02/09/1993 Sim

16 1003696 DARLAN SILVA SANTOS 18 10 14 12 14 68 52,50 62,83 21/09/1991 Sim

17 1006312 PAULO VICTOR DOS SANTOS FIORIM 16 10 10 12 14 62 62,50 62,16 25/02/1993 Não

18 1000321 ANA CAROLINA ALVES DA COSTA 20 18 8 6 16 68 50,00 62,00 01/09/1993 Não

19 1010727 CARLOS ALESSANDRO SIEBRA BOUCAS 20 16 8 10 16 70 45,00 61,66 24/12/1992 Não

20 1007659 THAIS ANDRADE MAGDINIER 12 4 16 14 12 58 67,50 61,16 25/10/1992 Não

21 1001645 WALLISON LUIS LIRA SOUZA 14 14 6 6 14 54 70,00 59,33 28/06/1992 Sim

22 1008498 BIANCA GOUVEA DOS SANTOS 16 12 12 10 10 60 57,50 59,16 09/09/1993 Sim

23 1005637 MARINA PINHEIRO GOMES 18 14 10 2 12 56 65,00 59,00 15/04/1992 Sim

24 1008564 CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTQS GONCALVES 12 16 12 14 14 68 40,00 58,66 28/04/1991 Sim

25 1016501 MAYRA OLIVETTI DO COUTO 14 8 8 6 18 54 65,00 57,66 03/02/1994 Sim

26 1018456 RAPHAEL CALAZANS DE SOUZA 16 10 12 8 10 56 60,00 57,33 01/10/1991 Sim

27 1016196 MARCELLY DE FREITAS GOMES 14 6 12 6 16 54 62,50 56,83 12/03/1993 Sim

28 1001125 LARA PIMENTA NARCISO 18 12 14 10 12 66 37,50 56,50 04/08/1991 Sim

29 1001438 CHARLLES MENDES CORREA 16 10 10 12 14 62 45,00 56,33 17/04/1993 Sim
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30 1018048 ANA EDUARDA BATISTA SOARES 16 4 14 4 16 54 60,00 56,00 11/11/1993 Sim

31 1006453 GUILHERME CHALO NUNES 14 10 10 10 12 56 55,00 55,66 14/12/1992 Sim

32 1003271 BRUNA ALVES DOS SANTOS MOTTA VIANNA 14 10 8 4 16 52 62,50 55,50 28/08/1992 Sim

33 1002662 JULIANA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 12 6 10 14 12 54 57,50 55,16 02/07/1992 Sim

34 1010383 LUIZ FELIPE FREITAS DE MOURA 18 12 4 4 14 52 60,00 54,66 11/07/1992 Sim

Cargo : 45 - Vigilância em Saúde - continuação



Class Inscrição Nome D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 NFObj NFRedacao NFinal Nascimento

1 1007531 DANILO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS R DE FARI 20 18 20 14 18 90 60,00 80,00 21/03/1992

2 1013230 NICOLAS DO NASCIMENTO CAVALCANTE 20 20 18 16 18 92 52,50 78,83 07/03/1994

3 1013594 STEPHANIE LEMA SUAREZ PENETRA 16 18 20 8 16 78 70,00 75,33 23/09/1993

4 1002194 AMALIA CRISTINA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA 18 16 16 16 16 82 60,00 74,66 21/07/1992

5 1020045 MARCOS VINICIUS DO S CABRAL 18 10 16 16 18 78 60,00 72,00 25/07/1991

6 1001651 JOAO MANUEL PAIVA LOPES 16 14 12 12 10 64 75,00 67,66 21/09/1992

7 1011017 ANGELA MARIA ABREU E SILVA 20 12 12 10 16 70 60,00 66,66 23/02/1993

8 1011804 MARCOS FERNANDO RAMOS A. DA SILVA 20 12 14 10 14 70 57,50 65,83 07/08/1992

9 1014783 DANIEL SERWY BRAZ 18 6 16 10 14 64 67,50 65,16 06/03/1992

10 1000226 RENAN FERREIRA VELTMAN 14 16 14 12 8 64 65,00 64,33 10/06/1992

11 1003733 ISABELA BRAGA DE MOURA 16 16 10 12 20 74 45,00 64,33 04/10/1992

12 1019533 VITOR ALMEIDA RODRIGUES 16 10 10 14 18 68 55,00 63,66 25/06/1993

13 1009381 FELIPE BENTO VARGAS DE MORAES 14 14 8 8 16 60 70,00 63,33 23/04/1992

14 1006312 PAULO VICTOR DOS SANTOS FIORIM 16 10 10 12 14 62 62,50 62,16 25/02/1993

15 1000321 ANA CAROLINA ALVES DA COSTA 20 18 8 6 16 68 50,00 62,00 01/09/1993

16 1010727 CARLOS ALESSANDRO SIEBRA BOUCAS 20 16 8 10 16 70 45,00 61,66 24/12/1992

17 1007659 THAIS ANDRADE MAGDINIER 12 4 16 14 12 58 67,50 61,16 25/10/1992

18 1010101 AUGUSTO ARAGAO ROCHA 14 14 14 6 16 64 55,00 61,00 21/11/1992

19 1004780 LORENA PORTELA SOARES 16 10 6 12 12 56 70,00 60,66 28/09/1992

20 1009233 LUCAS ABRANCHES ROSSINI 18 10 14 8 16 66 50,00 60,66 03/06/1992

21 1016204 BERNARDO AMERICO DE SOUZA GOUVEIA 12 16 12 6 12 58 65,00 60,33 21/07/1993

22 1004649 JUAN AUGUSTO SANTOS DE PAULA 10 12 10 12 14 58 65,00 60,33 12/04/1993

23 1008529 THIAGO KOVAC MACHADO 18 14 16 8 12 68 45,00 60,33 17/09/1973

24 1011885 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE AZEVEDO ANDRADE 14 12 14 8 20 68 45,00 60,33 02/12/1991

25 1008883 GUSTAVO OGG FERREIRA MORENO TAVARES 12 16 8 8 16 60 60,00 60,00 23/04/1992

26 1000597 MARIA CLARA GABIROBOERTZ CARDOSO 16 4 14 8 14 56 67,50 59,83 28/11/1991

27 1016581 PATRICIA LIMA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 14 14 14 4 10 56 67,50 59,83 18/08/1992

28 1016718 HUGO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 16 14 18 6 12 66 47,50 59,83 09/08/1993

29 1011572 JOAO ANTONIO ALEXANDRE GUERRA GOMES 12 4 12 12 18 58 62,50 59,50 13/11/1992

30 1015682 LUCAS SOBRINHO DE SA MACIEL 18 14 6 8 14 60 57,50 59,16 21/09/1992

31 1018924 ARTHUR AUGUSTO DUARTE PINTO 14 12 8 10 14 58 60,00 58,66 26/02/1992

32 1009300 QUEZIA DE SOUZA FORTUNATO 16 6 10 8 14 54 67,50 58,50 17/05/1993
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33 1015966 ANNE CAROLINE REIS LEITE 14 4 10 16 12 56 62,50 58,16 31/08/1993

34 1014145 PAOLLA BEATRIZ DE ALMEIDA PINTO 16 12 8 4 14 54 65,00 57,66 27/11/1992

35 1013915 JULIANA MACHADO DOS SANTOS 16 10 16 8 4 54 65,00 57,66 17/11/1991

36 1019349 THALITA ACCIOLY MORAIS SILVA 16 10 12 10 4 52 67,50 57,16 13/08/1992

37 1019148 MARIANA MORGADO FERNANDES 14 4 14 4 18 54 62,50 56,83 07/12/1992

38 1003503 FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA PAVELTCHUK 18 2 8 8 10 46 77,50 56,50 13/06/1993

39 1011052 JESSICA BATISTA DE ALMEIDA 14 12 12 10 8 56 57,50 56,50 04/05/1993

40 1012904 DEBORAH LEITE GOMES 12 14 10 10 10 56 57,50 56,50 20/08/1992

41 1013051 CAIO FERREIRA AMORIM 16 6 8 14 8 52 65,00 56,33 23/03/1992

42 1001295 YASMINE MARTINS BARBOSA 14 8 14 12 14 62 45,00 56,33 13/11/1992

43 1017570 GISELLE MARIANE ARCHANJO DA SILVA 14 8 10 10 16 58 52,50 56,16 21/04/1992

44 1002120 LUIS GUSTAVO DE ARAUJO 12 12 10 6 20 60 47,50 55,83 27/02/1993

45 1009687 GUSTAVO PIMENTEL LERNER 14 10 6 8 18 56 55,00 55,66 09/08/1992

46 1006016 BARBARA GOMES DANTAS 16 10 6 6 16 54 57,50 55,16 06/05/1993

47 1002290 NAIRIM FIDENCIO DE ANDRADE 14 10 12 4 14 54 57,50 55,16 17/03/1993

48 1019473 ERIC FERRO TRINDADE 14 8 12 10 10 54 57,50 55,16 25/05/1992

49 1001177 FERNANDA PEREIRA PERET 16 10 12 8 10 56 52,50 54,83 16/08/1993

50 1015021 ALINE OLIVEIRA MESQUITA 14 6 14 4 14 52 60,00 54,66 28/01/1992

51 1010265 AMANDA DE CAMPOS FERREIRA 14 12 10 6 2 44 75,00 54,33 17/09/1992

52 1013364 AYRTON GOMES MACHADO 16 8 6 8 12 50 62,50 54,16 08/07/1994

53 1010242 BARBARA MONTEIRO DE LUCA 14 4 14 10 14 56 50,00 54,00 16/10/1992

54 1020364 MARIANA COELHO DE MENDONÇA 10 8 10 10 14 52 57,50 53,83 28/07/1993

55 1018321 CAROLINE SANTOS DE SOUZA ROCHA 18 12 10 2 12 54 52,50 53,50 19/03/1992

56 1007866 FATIMA AGUIAR BARBOSA MOREIRA 18 10 8 4 14 54 52,50 53,50 12/09/1991

57 1001102 JASON LORENCAO FERREIRA COSTA 16 16 8 8 16 64 32,50 53,50 23/03/1993

58 1001728 LAIS DONATA RANGEL 18 10 8 10 10 56 47,50 53,16 21/07/1993

59 1010118 NATHALIA DE SOUZA DANTAS 12 8 8 10 18 56 47,50 53,16 30/09/1993

60 1018291 ANDREZZA CORREIA DE FRANCA 14 10 12 6 10 52 55,00 53,00 17/08/1993

61 1016747 RUAN SOARES MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS 14 8 6 8 12 48 62,50 52,83 12/09/1993

62 1006677 YASMIN VILLELA FIGUEIREDO 14 10 16 6 8 54 50,00 52,66 14/01/1992

63 1013242 CAROLINE MIRANDA CAMPOS 12 10 10 6 12 50 57,50 52,50 20/11/1991

64 1007406 VINICIUS NEVES TUBARAO 16 4 12 10 14 56 45,00 52,33 29/09/1993

65 1003609 NICHOLLAS SILVA RIBEIRO 14 12 4 14 12 56 45,00 52,33 03/08/1992

66 1016865 AYANNI MAYARA SEABRA LIMA 14 10 14 4 10 52 52,50 52,16 06/04/1993

67 1020281 LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA SALES 14 8 10 4 14 50 55,00 51,66 15/07/1993

68 1005815 CAROLINE DE CARMEN DA COSTA DIAZ 14 2 12 6 12 46 62,50 51,50 29/07/1993



69 1005873 LORRAINE CHRISTINE SILVA 14 10 10 8 14 56 42,50 51,50 05/11/1991

70 1000999 JULIANA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 12 8 14 8 14 56 42,50 51,50 26/03/1992

71 1009351 DEBORAH TAMBURI KARGUTH 14 8 8 8 14 52 50,00 51,33 16/02/1993

72 1011112 YOUSSEF RODRIGUES CRESPO DA SILVA 10 6 10 10 16 52 50,00 51,33 18/05/1993

73 1018491 LILLYANE DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA 18 6 8 6 10 48 57,50 51,16 20/03/1992

74 1011483 GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA BELO 18 12 10 6 12 58 37,50 51,16 25/05/1992

75 1010466 PABLO VIANNA CARDOSO 12 14 4 6 8 44 65,00 51,00 28/11/1992

76 1013625 GABRIEL RAMOS DO NASCIMENTO 18 12 8 6 10 54 45,00 51,00 07/05/1992

77 1004916 MORGANNA SOARES GUMES SANTANA 12 8 16 8 16 60 32,50 50,83 15/02/1993

78 1011307 CLARISSA LIMA ALENCAR 18 8 4 4 12 46 60,00 50,66 30/09/1991

79 1014501 CAROLINE ABRANTES DE V COELHO 12 6 14 4 10 46 60,00 50,66 16/12/1993

80 1016606 KARINA DINIZ PINTO 12 8 8 8 16 52 47,50 50,50 10/05/1993

81 1017617 GISELE MACENA MENDES 14 8 8 6 12 48 55,00 50,33 22/04/1992

82 1005175 CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA GALVAO 14 10 14 8 12 58 35,00 50,33 14/01/1993

83 1015015 THAYNNA CRISTINA FERREIRA BARBOSA 12 2 14 4 12 44 62,50 50,16 08/09/1993

84 1005821 ANDRESSA COSTA RIELEK 14 4 10 8 18 54 42,50 50,16 04/04/1992

85 1017497 BARBARA AIMEE ROCHA DO COUTO 12 10 4 8 12 46 57,50 49,83 28/09/1990

86 1018427 RODRIGO BAUER CARVALHO 16 4 10 6 16 52 45,00 49,66 14/04/1993

87 1001378 HOSANA ISIDIO JARBAS 16 4 12 6 10 48 52,50 49,50 22/06/1992

88 1006364 RAIANE SILVA DE JESUS 14 6 6 6 12 44 57,50 48,50 07/07/1993

89 1014613 MARIANA MENDONÇA MACEDO 8 10 6 8 12 44 57,50 48,50 23/10/1992

90 1014323 JUAN CARLOS SILVA DOS SANTOS 12 10 14 6 12 54 37,50 48,50 04/06/1990

91 1018054 MAYARA FIRMINO PEREIRA DE BRITTO 16 8 14 4 8 50 45,00 48,33 13/11/1992

92 1019266 JUAREZ MAGALHAES JUNIOR 12 12 6 4 12 46 52,50 48,16 25/08/1992

93 1018670 JOAO PAULO LUCIANO DA SILVA 14 12 10 6 14 56 32,50 48,16 12/03/1992

94 1001757 CAROLINE SILVA DE SOUSA 16 12 6 2 16 52 40,00 48,00 12/03/1993

95 1010941 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA S LIMA 10 6 12 6 18 52 40,00 48,00 13/09/1991

96 1007174 ISABOR SOUZA DA SILVA 18 4 10 4 14 50 42,50 47,50 19/01/1993

97 1000172 VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 16 6 4 8 12 46 50,00 47,33 09/03/1992

98 1012821 LOHANA COLLARES XAVIER 14 6 12 6 18 56 30,00 47,33 10/06/1991

99 1017273 BARBARA COUTO DA SILVA FERREIRA 18 8 8 4 10 48 45,00 47,00 23/07/1992

100 1015191 THAIS DE MOURA ANDRADE 14 8 2 10 10 44 52,50 46,83 27/09/1993

101 1017592 THAMIRES ARAUJO RICARDO 14 4 8 6 12 44 52,50 46,83 18/10/1993

102 1002857 FRANCLEIDA DE OLIVEIRA DANTAS 12 8 10 12 8 50 40,00 46,66 30/09/1992

103 1002515 KALEBE PORTO GAMA 16 4 8 6 12 46 47,50 46,50 19/04/1993

104 1016434 ANA MARIA DE SA GOMES 12 8 10 6 12 48 42,50 46,16 06/02/1992



105 1010651 CAMILA ANGELA MELO DA SILVA 12 8 12 8 8 48 42,50 46,16 08/01/1993

106 1007501 LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 12 8 2 4 18 44 50,00 46,00 29/07/1993

107 1008647 VICTOR DE PAULA BATISTA ROSA 14 8 10 6 12 50 37,50 45,83 06/11/1993

108 1013855 IVEN MALDONADO MELLO BARBOSA 10 10 6 10 14 50 37,50 45,83 12/06/1991

109 1004885 RODRIGO VENTANIA SUSANO FARIA LIMA 14 14 4 12 12 56 25,00 45,66 20/02/1991

110 1017959 CAIQUE COLODETE ANTONIO 12 10 12 6 12 52 32,50 45,50 14/09/1993

111 1009411 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA BARBOSA 14 10 10 6 8 48 40,00 45,33 21/11/1992

112 1006721 PEDRO VITOR COUTINHO DOS SANTOS 14 8 8 12 16 58 20,00 45,33 11/09/1992

113 1015179 RAMON DA SILVA SOUSA 8 12 4 8 12 44 47,50 45,16 02/04/1994

114 1020536 EUCLIDES ALCANTARA MARIA 18 6 6 2 12 44 45,00 44,33 16/10/1993

115 1016026 DOUGLAS CARLOS DE SOUZA 12 10 8 4 10 44 45,00 44,33 18/12/1992

116 1011655 MONIQUE CANTALEJO DA COSTA 14 8 10 6 16 54 25,00 44,33 20/01/1994

117 1018380 AMANDA PORTELA QUEIROGA 10 6 8 6 16 46 40,00 44,00 08/03/1994

118 1013341 LETICIA CRISTINA DA ROCHA VIVEIRO 12 10 8 8 8 46 37,50 43,16 03/03/1993

119 1011490 GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA BELO 8 14 8 8 10 48 32,50 42,83 25/05/1992

120 1015890 RUAN LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 14 8 6 6 10 44 37,50 41,83 23/10/1992

121 1020565 DAIANE FRANCISCA DE SOUZA SILVA 14 8 10 4 10 46 32,50 41,50 29/03/1992

122 1000657 LETICIA HERMES DA ROCHA 14 10 8 4 12 48 27,50 41,16 28/10/1992

123 1006097 PEDRO PINHEIRO RODRIGUES 14 8 8 10 4 44 35,00 41,00 13/01/1993

124 1003414 CHRISTIANE VERA ALVES BORGES 12 4 6 8 14 44 35,00 41,00 26/10/1992

125 1001562 CYNTHIA MENDONCA PINTO PESSOA 18 6 6 8 10 48 25,00 40,33 08/04/1991

126 1008759 KALANNA VALERIA FERREIRA DA COSTA 10 8 4 8 14 44 32,50 40,16 29/01/1993

127 1014547 YASMIN FRANÇA LIMA 8 10 6 6 14 44 30,00 39,33 14/01/1993

128 1010526 ANDREW LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA VIDA 14 8 14 4 8 48 12,50 36,16 10/02/1994



Class Inscrição Nome D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 NFObj NFRedacao NFinal Nascimento

1 1009279 FERNANDO CAVALCANTE PINHEIRO 20 14 16 14 18 82 62,50 75,50 14/08/1992

2 1002946 CAIO EDUARDO CABRAL CIDRINI 16 10 16 12 12 66 57,50 63,16 02/09/1993

3 1003696 DARLAN SILVA SANTOS 18 10 14 12 14 68 52,50 62,83 21/09/1991

4 1001645 WALLISON LUIS LIRA SOUZA 14 14 6 6 14 54 70,00 59,33 28/06/1992

5 1008498 BIANCA GOUVEA DOS SANTOS 16 12 12 10 10 60 57,50 59,16 09/09/1993

6 1005637 MARINA PINHEIRO GOMES 18 14 10 2 12 56 65,00 59,00 15/04/1992

7 1008564 CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTQS GONCALVES 12 16 12 14 14 68 40,00 58,66 28/04/1991

8 1016501 MAYRA OLIVETTI DO COUTO 14 8 8 6 18 54 65,00 57,66 03/02/1994

9 1018456 RAPHAEL CALAZANS DE SOUZA 16 10 12 8 10 56 60,00 57,33 01/10/1991

10 1016196 MARCELLY DE FREITAS GOMES 14 6 12 6 16 54 62,50 56,83 12/03/1993

11 1001125 LARA PIMENTA NARCISO 18 12 14 10 12 66 37,50 56,50 04/08/1991

12 1001438 CHARLLES MENDES CORREA 16 10 10 12 14 62 45,00 56,33 17/04/1993

13 1018048 ANA EDUARDA BATISTA SOARES 16 4 14 4 16 54 60,00 56,00 11/11/1993

14 1006453 GUILHERME CHALO NUNES 14 10 10 10 12 56 55,00 55,66 14/12/1992

15 1003271 BRUNA ALVES DOS SANTOS MOTTA VIANNA 14 10 8 4 16 52 62,50 55,50 28/08/1992

16 1002662 JULIANA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 12 6 10 14 12 54 57,50 55,16 02/07/1992

17 1010383 LUIZ FELIPE FREITAS DE MOURA 18 12 4 4 14 52 60,00 54,66 11/07/1992

18 1012057 VANESSSA ALBINO DA SILVA 18 8 12 10 12 60 42,50 54,16 04/12/1992

19 1009820 TAMYRIS MERGULHAO DE MELO 16 12 12 8 12 60 42,50 54,16 27/04/1993

20 1004691 AMANDA CRISTINA DREPPE 10 8 10 14 10 52 55,00 53,00 13/12/1991

21 1001088 GABRIELA FERNANDES FLAUZINO SANTOS 16 4 8 4 16 48 62,50 52,83 07/11/1993

22 1001912 YURY YAGGO ARARIPE CARDOSO 16 4 12 10 16 58 42,50 52,83 18/12/1992

23 1014330 ANNE CRISTINA CLEMENTINO NASCIMENTO 14 12 2 8 10 46 62,50 51,50 24/11/1991

24 1012442 FLAVIA LOUREIRO PASSOS 10 4 10 8 16 48 57,50 51,16 10/04/1993

25 1016180 CAMILLA FREITAS DA CUNHA 16 6 4 8 16 50 52,50 50,83 18/05/1993

26 1005206 JULLYANE BRANDAO GONCALVES 14 10 12 2 14 52 47,50 50,50 12/02/1993

27 1008080 ADRIANA ESPERANTE ALMEIDA 18 2 6 6 16 48 55,00 50,33 31/08/1991

28 1004313 ISRAEL BATISTA DOS SANTOS 10 14 12 6 12 54 42,50 50,16 19/12/1991

29 1001579 ANA PAULA MORAIS DE LIMA 14 10 10 8 10 52 45,00 49,66 14/05/1993

30 1016517 CAMILA LINHARES MENDONÇA LOPES 12 10 8 10 12 52 45,00 49,66 06/09/1992

31 1005212 PALOMA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 16 4 4 10 8 42 62,50 48,83 07/12/1992

32 1001734 ANA MARIA REIS DE SANTIAGO 14 6 12 6 10 48 50,00 48,66 27/08/1970
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33 1003006 CAROLINE FONTOURA DE SOUZA 12 8 8 8 14 50 45,00 48,33 29/09/1992

34 1016279 RAQUEL PAIVA DA SILVA FARIA 10 6 6 8 8 38 67,50 47,83 16/04/1991

35 1000931 THYAGO MATHIAS PACHECO MEIRELES 14 10 10 8 2 44 55,00 47,66 09/12/1992

36 1014205 HENRI DE PAIVA SOUZA 12 10 8 8 10 48 45,00 47,00 03/05/1992

37 1018752 RODRIGO AMARO DE CARVALHO 14 12 10 6 16 58 25,00 47,00 27/02/1992

38 1016888 RAMON DE MATOS LIMA 14 12 6 2 10 44 52,50 46,83 21/06/1992

39 1005011 SUELI BEZERRA OLIVEIRA 8 4 10 8 14 44 52,50 46,83 07/06/1992

40 1009345 MELISSA CARDOSO SPOSITO 12 6 6 4 14 42 55,00 46,33 04/09/1993

41 1003199 IGOR JASMIM DA NOBREGA 12 8 4 2 12 38 62,50 46,16 12/04/1993

42 1006803 PEDRO NUNES BARACHO JUNIOR 12 4 6 10 8 40 57,50 45,83 21/08/1992

43 1019728 PALOMA MOREIRA BARBOSA 12 10 10 6 12 50 37,50 45,83 17/10/1992

44 1020743 LUIZ CARLOS RODRIGUES DUARTE 10 8 6 10 12 46 45,00 45,66 07/10/1992

45 1010740 BRUNA NOGUEIRA PESSOA 10 6 8 10 12 46 45,00 45,66 22/10/1990

46 1011141 CAROLINE RODRIGUES GONCALVES 10 8 8 6 10 42 52,50 45,50 08/09/1992

47 1008096 RAQUEL GENOVEZ TITA DE AVELAR 18 2 10 8 10 48 40,00 45,33 19/11/1993

48 1004299 DEBORA MANUELA DA SILVA 10 8 10 6 14 48 40,00 45,33 05/11/1993

49 1009055 ADRIELLE GUILHERME DE MORAIS 10 6 8 8 12 44 47,50 45,16 19/06/1991

50 1020460 JESSICA BRUNELLE DE ARAUJO ROCHA 16 4 6 8 6 40 55,00 45,00 22/09/1993

51 1017445 EVELYN RAMOS DA SILVA 12 2 4 8 10 36 62,50 44,83 04/09/1992

52 1018918 JULIANA TAMIRIS COSTA MONTREZZOL 14 8 8 6 6 42 50,00 44,66 16/06/1993

53 1019711 KELLY DELGADO MENEZES DA SILVEIRA 14 4 6 8 10 42 50,00 44,66 20/01/1993

54 1014464 FELIPE DE MATTOS GOMES 14 6 10 4 4 38 57,50 44,50 18/02/1993

55 1003124 FERNANDA MEDEIROS DA SILVA 8 2 8 4 12 34 65,00 44,33 24/06/1992

56 1006766 LILIAN MARIA SILVERIO DE MENDONCA 10 12 6 6 16 50 32,50 44,16 19/05/1993

57 1020683 ANA PAULA MATEUS DUARTE 10 10 6 4 6 36 60,00 44,00 16/08/1980

58 1006134 JAQUELINE PAULA LOPES SILVA 14 6 12 4 8 44 42,50 43,50 24/01/1992

59 1001591 LEANDRO DOS SANTOS SILVESTRE 10 8 6 8 14 46 37,50 43,16 18/12/1992

60 1005927 CARLA CAROLINE DE SOUZA PEREIRA 12 12 12 2 4 42 45,00 43,00 18/03/1993

61 1008720 LUCIMARA JUSTINO DE JESUS 10 6 8 4 10 38 52,50 42,83 16/04/1989

62 1018226 THAIS DOS SANTOS GOMES 10 6 8 4 6 34 60,00 42,66 05/10/1991

63 1017505 AMANDA SOUZA DA ROCHA 16 2 12 4 10 44 40,00 42,66 16/09/1992

64 1015759 MARCOS VINICIUS LIMA MIRANDA 6 4 10 8 8 36 55,00 42,33 18/09/1992

65 1003785 CAROLINE FELIX DE AZEVEDO 20 8 4 6 8 46 35,00 42,33 19/11/1993

66 1002633 FELIPE RIBEIRO MEIRELIS 16 8 6 4 8 42 42,50 42,16 04/12/1992

67 1015819 CARLA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA 14 6 2 8 14 44 37,50 41,83 16/12/1991

68 1008133 THAYNA GOMES DE LIMA 14 6 2 2 6 30 65,00 41,66 01/06/1992



69 1014079 AGATA FARIAS MANHAES 6 6 8 8 8 36 52,50 41,50 14/01/1993

70 1011001 YAGO VAZ MONTEIRO 10 2 12 10 8 42 40,00 41,33 26/08/1992

71 1008104 DANIEL FREITAS 10 8 6 6 10 40 42,50 40,83 28/05/1993

72 1001272 THAYNARA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 10 14 8 2 8 42 37,50 40,50 03/11/1989

73 1016687 PAULA CRISTINA ALVES BENTO 6 4 6 8 10 34 52,50 40,16 02/08/1992

74 1011550 MAYARA QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS 12 4 14 6 8 44 32,50 40,16 15/03/1992

75 1001065 CAROLINA TOVAR ALBUQUERQUE 16 2 6 4 12 40 40,00 40,00 26/08/1993

76 1007369 GEISSY MACENA DA SILVA 2 6 2 6 10 26 67,50 39,83 05/10/1992

77 1018404 RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS 12 10 4 2 8 36 47,50 39,83 18/11/1992

78 1018189 FLORA FERNANDES DA ROCHA DE ARAUJO 10 10 10 2 8 40 37,50 39,16 22/03/1993

79 1005360 RENATA MALAFAIA ALCANTARA DE JESUS 12 8 8 6 8 42 32,50 38,83 12/07/1993

80 1003800 WESLEY SILVA DE SOUZA 6 10 4 2 6 28 60,00 38,66 06/07/1988

81 1001639 PRISCILA DOMINGOS FRAGA 16 8 8 6 6 44 27,50 38,50 12/10/1992

82 1004260 TAILINE DOS SANTOS DA SILVEIRA 12 4 8 2 8 34 45,00 37,66 03/09/1992

83 1019651 JESSICA TARDELLI JANUARIO MARQUES 12 8 4 4 12 40 32,50 37,50 04/09/1992

84 1003071 NATAN VIEIRA MENDES 6 6 14 10 10 46 20,00 37,33 03/11/1991

85 1007487 DANDARA BERNARDO S DOS SANTOS 12 6 2 6 8 34 40,00 36,00 10/08/1992

86 1005614 FELIPE SANTOS DA LUZ 10 6 6 2 10 34 40,00 36,00 24/07/1992

87 1011610 LETICIA PACHECO SOBRAL 8 8 4 2 14 36 35,00 35,66 04/02/1993

88 1009807 GUILHERME FERREIRA PRATTI 6 2 6 6 16 36 35,00 35,66 16/04/1993

89 1014398 ANA CAROLINA VIEIRA MOTA 4 6 4 6 14 34 37,50 35,16 11/11/1992

90 1015558 RODRIGO DE SOUZA CORREA 6 8 6 6 4 30 45,00 35,00 30/03/1992

91 1017416 AMANDA SENNA DIAS 12 8 6 6 8 40 25,00 35,00 30/03/1991

92 1012331 JONARHAS MANGABEIRA SANTOS 12 8 8 2 10 40 25,00 35,00 30/03/1991

93 1011508 JESSICA DE LIMA 10 4 4 4 4 26 52,50 34,83 07/12/1991

94 1004603 NAIANE DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL 8 6 4 4 4 26 52,50 34,83 15/11/1991

95 1005985 KELLY CRISTINA SILVA DOS SANTOS 10 8 4 6 10 38 27,50 34,50 09/05/1993

96 1010472 CLAUDIA OHANA MORAIS DE SOUSA 10 8 8 2 6 34 35,00 34,33 17/04/1991

97 1016948 THAIS SUELEN DA SILVA 4 4 10 8 8 34 35,00 34,33 06/12/1992

98 1010058 ELIS CRISTINA DA SILVA ADAO 4 6 12 6 2 30 42,50 34,16 23/11/1992

99 1007011 MAYARA MOREIRA DE LIMA 12 8 6 4 6 36 30,50 34,16 22/08/1991

100 1002604 GABRIELA DA SILVA LIMA 8 4 8 8 8 36 30,00 34,00 13/12/1991

101 1001361 RODRIGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 10 8 4 4 8 34 32,50 33,50 25/02/1993

102 1007323 AMANDA SILVA FERREIRA 6 8 8 2 6 30 40,00 33,33 19/06/1992

103 1013022 ANNAIRA SILVA DE LIMA 8 8 10 6 8 40 20,00 33,33 06/03/1992

104 1004566 JESSICA CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 8 6 8 4 6 32 35,00 33,00 22/10/1991



105 1011193 BRUNO LANZIERI NASCIMENTO DA FONSECA 12 8 8 4 10 42 15,00 33,00 31/12/1992

106 1020803 LUCAS DE ARAUJO SANTANA 12 8 8 2 6 36 25,00 32,33 28/11/1992

107 1019622 THAMIRIS DA SILVA PIMENTEL 12 2 4 2 12 32 32,50 32,16 16/03/1990

108 1018150 FRANCIELE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO 10 4 4 10 8 36 22,50 31,50 29/12/1990

109 1006128 JOAO CARLOS GOMES FREIRE 12 2 8 4 6 32 30,00 31,33 19/07/1992

110 1013499 HENRIQUE BELLI DE PINHO 10 10 4 2 4 30 32,50 30,83 02/04/1992

111 1007257 THALMO CESARIO BASILIO 8 8 2 2 6 26 40,00 30,66 16/06/1992

112 1004490 LUIZ LENNON DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 6 6 6 4 6 28 35,00 30,33 04/06/1992

113 1003727 PAULO SERGIO GONCALVES FILHO 4 4 4 6 12 30 30,00 30,00 04/09/1992

114 1014301 RAFAELA GUINGO RIBEIRO 10 2 8 2 6 28 32,50 29,50 27/01/1992

115 1004744 FELIPE GONÇALVES LEITE 8 8 6 4 2 28 27,50 27,83 21/03/1992

116 1009032 TAYNAN DO NASCIMENTO VICENTE 4 10 8 4 4 30 17,50 25,83 02/02/1993


